RJ45 and

DB9F1Nos0.18

Item Text PP-18-04-000733

Ship To

Location

Bajaj Allianz House Airport Road Yerawada Pune 411006,

BAGIC-GSTN No-27AABCB5730G1ZX,

Pune

HO 411006 .

Gross Price 250000.00

Total Amount 250000

Total Purchase Order Value : 250000

Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only.

Delivery Instructions

Seller shall obtain Transit Insurance at Seller's expense.

Terms And Conditions

Delivery Terms : In 1-2 weeks Payment Terms : 100% after delivery of material Taxes & freight : Tax as applicable 

This voucher is approved by: